
PACHET CONSUMABILE

I.D.: 41666185

Data publicarii	16.01.19	Coduri CPV	30000000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.460,50 RON - 2.460,50 RON

Descriere: SERVICII INSTALARE/MUTARE TABLA+PROIECTOR ORE 6 50.42 60.00 360 POST IT BUC 2 8.40 10.00 20 PRELUNGITOR BUC 1 25.21 30.00 30 DOSARE PVC BUC 50 0.67 0.80 40 INSTALARE TABLA BUC 5 344.54 410.00 2050 SERVICE PC ORE 1 50.42 60.00 60 CARTUS HP 79A BUC 2 58.82 70.00 140 UPGRADE PROCESOR I3 BUC 1 168.07 200.00 200 NOTE RECEPTIE BUC 2 8.40 10.00 20 BON DE CONSUM BUC 1 6.72 8.00 8 mai putin
